BOX LIST
PHOTOGRAPHIC CATEGORY

BIOGRAPHICAL

QUENTIN FAMILY COLLECTION

File No.

10

11

12

13

14

Henry Quentin’s 100" Birthday Party

Henry Quentin’s 101% Birthday Party

Probably Henry Quentin’s mother

Rowing events

Henry Quentin, various ages

Masonic Home pictures

Honored by Lewis Research Center, 1985

Lewis Research Center, Cleveland, 1985

Henry

Edith and Henry 65" Wedding Anniversary, 1981
66" Wedding Anniversary, 1982

Edith Quentin, assorted photos

Unidentified Quentin and/or Boyd family members

Unidentified tintypes (9)

7/23/08 RS



