BOX LIST PHOTOGRAPHIC CATEGORY

BIOGRAPHICAL

QUENTIN FAMILY COLLECTION

File No.

1	Henry Quentin's 100 th Birthday Party
2	Henry Quentin's 101 st Birthday Party
3	Probably Henry Quentin's mother
4	Rowing events
5	Henry Quentin, various ages
5	Masonic Home pictures
7	Honored by Lewis Research Center, 1985
3	Lewis Research Center, Cleveland, 1985
9	Henry
10	Edith and Henry 65 th Wedding Anniversary, 1981
11	66 th Wedding Anniversary, 1982
12	Edith Quentin, assorted photos
13	Unidentified Quentin and/or Boyd family members
14	Unidentified tintypes (9)